
Directory

6

7

2

10

1

8

9

Space #

3

4

5

Eateries

Lounge/Restaurant

Watch!  Sports Lounge & Grill

Rio Grande Brew Pub & Grill

Snack Attack

Baskin Robbins Ice Cream

Keva Juice

Fiesta Gifts

Gifts Unique

Retail Kiosks

Shops

Earth Spirit

Thunderbird Curio

Hudson News

Services Space #

Handicap Assistance/Paging Telephones

Public Telephones

Restrooms

ATM

Free Wireless Internet Access available throughout the Terminal

Space #

Space #

Space #

Level 3 - B Concourse

From Connector

B Concourse

Gate B1

American AirlinesVacant Gate

Continental AirlinesUnited Airlines

United Airlines

Delta Airlines/NW Airlines

Delta Airlines/NW Airlines

Frontier Airlines US Airways

Gate B3

Gate B4Gate B6

Gate B8

Gate B10

Gate B9

Gate B7 Gate B5

A Concourse

1

5

3

89

10

4

2

Elevator

$

$
$

Laptop charging & workstation area

Automated External Defibrillator

67

Smoothie & Juice Bar
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